M03000003682

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ł

Office Use Only



500023898025

03 NOV -3 AN 9-2

RECEIVED



COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE : November 3, 2003

ORDER TIME : 3:27 PM

ORDER NO. : 305392-025

CUSTOMER NO: 4301763

CUSTOMER: Mr. Alex Zbinovsky
Jenkens & Gilchrist Parker
405 Lexington Avenue
The Chrysler Building
New York, NY 10174

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: ANUSHKA BOCA ACQUISITION SUB,
LLC

ACCOUNT NO.

REFERENCE

072100000032

4301763

305392

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Haddan -- EXT# 1155

EXAMINER:

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN C	OMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STAT	UİES.	THE FOLLOW	ING IS SUB	 MITTED TÖ	ŘÉGIŠTER	4 FOREIGN
LIMI	TED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN	THE S	TATE OF FLOR	IDA:		S. C.	3
1	Anushka Boca Acquisition Sub, LLC	! 					ربي
	(Name of foreig	gn limi	ited liability cor	npany)		3,0	–
2	Delaware	3	applied			-	
מר)	risdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	У	(1	l'El number,	if applicable	:)	
4.	November 3, 2003	5	perpetua	<u>۔</u> ۔	-		
·· —	(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Yc		bility compa	ny will cease	2 10
				owie or bo	.potuur)		
6	Upon filing (Date first transacted business in Florida. (S	See see	ctions 608.501.	608,502, and	817.155, F.:	S.)	
7	515 North Flagler Drive, Suite 30	ane			-	,	
·· _	oro Morell Fragier Brive, buree of	<u> </u>					
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33401		principal office)		<u> </u>	_ :	
	(Street addit	ss or j	principal ottice)				
8. If	limited liability company is a manager-manage	ed cor	mpany, check	here			- *
9 T	he name and usual business addresses of the ma	anaoi	na membere i	Or manage	re are as fo	Hower	
,	in the first and about the first and the fir	unugi	iig inomioors	or manage.	is are as to	nows.	
_	Anushka Boca, LLC	· .	13				
	515 North Flagler Drive, Suite 30	00P		; - ,			egent
_			<u> </u>			 (-	
_	West Palm Beach, Florida 33401		<u> </u>				
		y			- glavera		
10. At	trached is an original certificate of existence, no more than t e jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A ph	90 day	s old, duly authe	micated by th	ne official hav	ing custody of	ofrecords in
	anslation of the certificate under oath of the translator must			oie. Il uic cei	uticate is in a	roteigh mig	uage, a
			,				
11, 1	Nature of business or purposes to be conducted	or pr	omoted in Flo	orida: <u>Sp</u> a	a, Hair	Salon,	
Me	edical Treatments and Aesthetics-Re	elate	ed Treatme	nts.	e = 4₹.		rain rain
-							
	$\langle \mathcal{O}_i \mathcal{O}_i \rangle / \langle \mathcal{O}_i \rangle$	Λ	1100		-		
	Signature of a member or an a		well	otativa of a	mamba		25
	Signature of a member or an a (In accordance with section 608.408(3),	F.S., t	he execution of th	is document of	constitutes		
	Signature of a member or an a (In accordance with section 608.408(3), an affirmation under the penaltics of pe	F.S., d	he execution of the	is document of	constitutes		25 -

1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
	Anushka Boca Acquisition Sub, Inc.					
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:					
Corporation Service Company						
	(Name)					
	1201 Hays Street					
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)					
	Tallahassee, FL 32301					
	(City/State/Zip)					

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Deborah D. Skipper Asst. V. Pres.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ANUSHKA BOCA ACQUISTION SUB, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ANUSHKA BOCA ACQUISTION SUB, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Warriet Smith Hindra Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

3722765 8300

AUTHENTICATION: 2726429

DATE: 11-03-03

030704247